
Subject: Committee Hearing on LAX - Tuesday, April 9 2:30pm - We Need You at
City Hall
From: Nate Kaplan <nate.kaplan@lacity.org>
Date: 04/05/2013 11:09 AM
To: Karen Kanter <kkanter@earthlink.net>, "karen@hbdrollinger.com"
<karen@hbdrollinger.com>, Linda Kokelaar <lindakokelaar@sbcglobal.net>,
Linda Lucks <Lindalucks@aol.com>, LR Kesting <lrk900@gmail.com>, Marc
Saltzberg <mas_marina@yahoo.com>, LR Kesting <lrkesting@anet.net>, Marcia
Hanscom <wetlandact@earthlink.net>, Marianne Tyler <mtyler00@aol.com>,
mark grant <mark.grant@lacity.org>, Marshall McClain
<mmcclain@laapoa.com>, Mark Redick <markredick@gmail.com>, Marta Evry
<msblucow@mac.com>, Martin Rubin <martinrubin@earthlink.net>, maryknight
<kathy.knight@verizon.net>, matt.stauffer@asm.ca.gov,
josh.kurpies@asm.ca.gov, Joseph Halper <joe1263@aol.com>, Jim Ouellet
<jim_ouellet@yahoo.com>, Jim Kennedy <kennedyjim@hotmail.com>, Jennifer
Zivkovic <Jennifer.Zivkovic@sen.ca.gov>, Hamilton Cloud
<Hamilton.Cloud@mail.house.gov>, Garrett Smith <garrettsmith@ca.rr.com>,
Erika Anderson <EAnderson@lamag.com>, Donald Duckworth
<duckworth.donald@gmail.com>, Dylan Gasperik <dgasperik@nrdc.org>,
Denny Schneider <denny@welivefree.com>, Cyndi Hench
<kentwoodnw@aol.com>, Craig Eggers <integritysearch@ca.rr.com>,
cjacobs@elsegundo.org, Cindy Williams <cw@cwbusinesscenter.com>, Chad
Molnar <chad.molnar@lacity.org>, Cara Robin <cararobindesign@yahoo.com>,
Bill Rosendahl <billrosendahl@aol.com>, Barbara Kohn <Barbara@kohn.com>,
Arturo Pina <arturo.pina@lacity.org>, Andy Loos <Andy@hbdrollinger.com>,
al_lay@hotmail.com, Michelle Mohlere <mpmohlere@aol.com>, Mike Bonin
<mikebonin@gmail.com>, Miki Payne <miki@hbdrollinger.com>,
mmcdade@cityofinglewood.org, Nancy Freedman <gjf165@gmail.com>, Nora
<dougnora@aol.com>, Pat Lyon <pat8lyon@gmail.com>, racherman
<racherman@netvip.com>, reta <retamoser@gmail.com>, Roy van de Hoek
<robertvandehoek@yahoo.com>, Ruth Galanter <ruth.galanter@verizon.net>,
rwbrandin@aol.com, Scott Carni <scarni50@hotmail.com>, sealnbear@aol.com,
Sheila Mickelson <sammickelson@sbcglobal.net>, suzybythec@yahoo.com,
tina.mckinnor@asm.ca.gov, Tony Arranaga <tony.arranaga@lacity.org>, Travis
Pham <travis.h.pham@gmail.com>, vVelasco@aol.com, Weschester Vitalization
Group <IHymanson@gibsondunn.com>

Hello Everyone,
The issues of modernizing LAX and (not) moving the runway will be heard at
City Hall this Tuesday at 2:30 pm during a Joint Planning & Land Use
Management and Trade, Commerce & Tourism Committees Special Meeting. This
is the next step before the full City Council will hear the issue.

You can view the agenda at the link below:
http://ens.lacity.org/clk/committeeagend
/clkcommitteeagend2681775_04092013.pdf
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This will be an opportunity to educate many of the members of the City Council
and to offer your opinions during the public comment periods.

We're looking forward to seeing you and encouraging people to car pool - I can
arrange parking if you send me the make, model, color and license plate # of
your vehicle by Monday at 2pm.

Thanks, and let me know if you have any questions or concerns. We can do this!
-Nate

--
Nate Kaplan
Field Deputy
Office of Councilmember Bill Rosendahl
City of Los Angeles, 11th District
7166 W. Manchester Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90045
Phone: 310-568-8772
Fax: 310-410-3946
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